

CS DJ 19/26

SHYAM SUNDAR Vs. SURESH KUMAR

07.01.2026

At 02.25 p.m.

Present: None.

Only one page of Fresh Suit through E-Filing received.

Be checked and registered.

To come up for consideration on 17.01.2026.

(VIKRAM BALI)

DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/

ROHINI COURT/DELHI/07.01.2026